Pytel™ 4 Light Foyer Pendant Fox Gold 52024FXG

SPECIFICATIONS

Certifications/Qualifications

Dimensions

Base Backplate
Chain/Stem Length
Weight

Height

Overall Height
Width

Light Source
Light Source

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Weight

Slope Ceiling Kit Included

FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES

Housing
Diffuser Description
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU
Finish
Style
urPC

Finish Options

www.kichler.com/warranty

5.00 DIA
36"

16.00 LBS
30.25"
68.00"
16.50"

Incandescent

Interior
41"

Dry

13.30 LBS
Yes

Clear Acrylic
STEEL

52024FXG

Fox Gold
Mid-Century Modern
783927603324
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